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Nome
100 NOGAO
TIKO LOCO

BOLA 8
ZECA URUBU

DIAMANTE NEGRO

VENENO
BAIANO
FUGITIVO
CARRASCO
PICA PAU
ACELERADO
CLONE
CLONE
CRUEL
SHEVINAH

Anilha
6932
000481
002529
002764
027970
007632
016406
038553
6892
042813
021655
425148
425148
00832
443571

Dono
KLEBER
KLEBER

ILZO
KLEBER

ORIVLETON
WAGNER
SERGIO S.F.
LEONARDO
RENAN
CESAR
ALESSANDRO
RUBINIQUE
RUBINIQUE
ROBERTO
EDUARDO

AZUL&O 03/11/2019

Cidade

GUARAPUAVA

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
0/189 24
0/137 22
0/128 20
0/110 18
0/97 16
0/95 15
0/90 14
0/78 13
0/51 0
0/48 11
0/48 10
0/47 9
0/47 8
0/22 7
0/15 6
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